

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0862	2-16	Version:	1	Name:	SEI Maintenance Agreement	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/18	/2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	8/30	/2016			Final action:	8/30/2016	
Enactment date:	8/30	/2016			Enactment #:	R-517-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Multi- Year Agreement with Service Express, Inc. (SEI), for maintenance and repair of IT equipment, at an estimated cost not to exceed \$23,280, with future fiscal years subject to sufficient appropriation of funds. [Div. of Computer Services, Nugent]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. SEI Bluesheet Memorandum signed.docx, 2. SEI Service Agreement 14283 Revised 08012016- 07312017, 3. 00545212.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 517-2016.pdf, 5. 207-2016 CONTRACT.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
8/30/2016	1	Urban Co	ounty Cour	ncil	A	pproved	Pass
8/18/2016	1	Urban Co	ounty Cour	ncil	R	eceived First Reading	
8/16/2016	1	Urban Co Session	ounty Cour	ncil Wo	ork		